HSCP Training Dates
	Date
	Venue
	Time
	Programme

	Tuesday 31st   May

Wednesday 1st June

Thursday  2nd June

	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	

The following dates will be available on the new Learning Management System (The Hub) that is being designed and will be launched on 6th June 2016.

You can still book on the LSCDG Website www.lscdg.org up to 3rd June 2016, thereafter you will only be able to book on The Hub. 

In order to access The Hub, you need to have staff registered.  VISIT OUR WEBSITE:  http://www.lscdg.org/lms-information/ for further information.



	
Tuesday 7th June

Wednesday 8th June

Thursday  9th June

Friday 10th June

	The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ
	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30
	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks-Half day(sign off)


	Tuesday 14th June

Wednesday 15th June

Thursday  16th June

	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
LE67 3NR

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 21st June

Thursday  23rd  June


	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ







	9.30-5.00

9.30-5.00


	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	Tuesday 12th July

Wednesday 13th July

Thursday  14th July

	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 19th July

Wednesday 20th July

Thursday  21st July

	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ


	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 26th July

Wednesday 27th July

Thursday  28th  July

	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 2nd August

Wednesday 3rd August

Thursday  4th August

	The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ

	9.30-5.00
9.30-1.30
9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	Tuesday 9th  August

Wednesday 10th  August

Thursday  11th  August

Friday 12th  August
(CANCELLED)

	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30
	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks-Half day (sign off)
(CANCELLED)


	Tuesday 16th  August

Wednesday 17th  August

Thursday  18th  August

	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 23rd  August

Wednesday 24th  August

Thursday  25th  August




	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 30th August

Wednesday 31st August

Thursday  1st September

Friday 2nd September
(CANCELLED)

	The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ
	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30
	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks-Half day (sign off)
(CANCELLED)



	Tuesday 6th September

Wednesday 7th September

Thursday 8th September


	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 13th September

Wednesday 14th September

Thursday 15th September

	 Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ
	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 20th September

Wednesday 21st September

Thursday  22nd September

	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 27th September

Wednesday 28th September

Thursday  29th September

	The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 4th  October

Wednesday 5th  October

Thursday 6TH October

	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR






	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 11th  October

Wednesday 12th  October

Thursday 13th October

Friday 14th October
(CANCELLED)


	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30
	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks-Half day (sign off)
(CANCELLED)


	Tuesday 18th   October

Wednesday 19th  October

Thursday 20TH October

	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 25th   October

Wednesday 26th  October

Thursday 27TH October

	The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 1st Nov

Wednesday 2nd Nov

Thursday 3rd Nov

Friday 4th Nov
(CANCELLED)


	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR


	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks-Half day(sign off)  (CANCELLED)


	Tuesday 8th Nov

Wednesday 9th Nov

Thursday 10th Nov

	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 15th Nov

Wednesday 16th Nov

Thursday 17th Nov

Friday 18th Nov
(CANCELLED)

	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Half day (sign off)   (CANCELLED)

	Tuesday 22nd Nov

Wednesday 23rd Nov

Thursday 24th Nov

	The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
[bookmark: _GoBack]LE18 4UZ
	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 29th Nov

Wednesday 30th Nov 

Thursday 1st Dec


	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 6th Dec

Wednesday 7th Dec

Thursday 8th Dec

Friday 9th Dec
(CANCELLED)


	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30
	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Half day (sign off)   (CANCELLED)


	Tuesday 13th Dec

Wednesday 14th Dec

Thursday 15th Dec

	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 20th Dec

Wednesday 21st Dec

Thursday 22nd Dec

	The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ


	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day




